C 400 4MATIC Sedan

Ordering Designation: C400W4M | Baumuster:

205.066

FACTORY STANDARD EQUIPMENT

INTERIOR

Driver's Side Lumbar Support

Front Armrest w/Storage Compartment

Front Seatbelt Height Adjustment

Interior Reading Lights

Luggage Net

Manual Tilt & Telescoping Steering Column

Outside Temperature Display

Power Windows w/Express Up &Down

Remote Trunk Release

EXTERIOR

Automatic Headlamp Activation

Power Adjustable Heated Exterior Mirrors

Tinted Windows

SAFETY/HANDLING

ADAPTIVE BRAKE

Acceleration Skid Control (ASR)
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Agility Control Suspension

Anti-Lock Braking System (ABS)

ATTENTION ASSIST

Brake Assist (BAS)

Brake Pad Wear Indicator

Dual-Stage Front Airbags

Electronic Stability Program (ESP)

Front Side Airbags

Hill Start Assist

NECK-PRO Headrests

Seatbelt Tensioners w/Belt Force Limiters

Side Window Curtain Airbags

MBC STANDARD EQUIPMENT

CODE DESCRIPTION

184

218

234

242

249

Factory Code

Rear View Camera

Passive Blind Spot Assist

Power Adjustable Passenger’s Seat

Auto Dimming Mirrors (Rearview & Driver's
Side)

NOTES



258

264

270

274

275

287

294

299

301

309

345

413

427

440

460

477

486

500

522

551

580

Collision Prevention Assist Plus

License Plate Holder

Factory Code

Factory Code

Memory Package w/Power Steering Column

Split Folding Rear Seats

Driver's Knee Air Bag

PRE-SAFE

Smoker's Package

Cup Holders

Rain Sensing Windshield Wipers

Panoramic Sunroof

7G-TRONIC PLUS Automatic Transmission

Cruise Control

Canada-Specific Equipment

Tire Pressure Loss Warning System

Sport Suspension

Exterior Power Folding Mirrors

Audio 20 CD with Touchpad

Anti-Theft Alarm System

THERMATIC Automatic Climate Control

MP3 compatible - includes 2 USB ports in centre
console



632

634

636

668

670

739

763

772

782

805

818

824

873

875

876

877

887

893

916

986

989

Partial LED Headlamp System

First Aid Kit

Collective Code

Sea Packing

Residual Engine Heat Usage (Rest Function)

Aluminum/Piano Black Lacquer trim

SmartKey Remote w/ Panic Button

AMG Styling Package

18" AMG 5-Spoke Wheels

Model Year 2015 Designation

Factory Code

Additional Parts for Cold Countries

Heated Front Seats

Heated Windshield Washer System

Interior Lighting Package

Ambient Lighting

Valet Trunk Locking

KEYLESS Start

66 Litre Fuel Tank

VIN On Vehicle

VIN On Windshield

Documentation needs to be fixed

Includes U25

Allows driver to lock out trunk release and
keyless access



12B

1U3

1XX

2U3

30P

3U2

51V

5P8

B03

B09

B59

K14

P14

P31

P49

R02

R66

u1o0

Uiz

u22

Factory Code

Underbody Wax Protection

ARTICO Upholstery

Factory Code

Storage Package

Factory Code

Tire Rating

Factory Code

ECO Start/Stop Function

Refrigerant Compressor w/Magnetic Clutch

AGILITY SELECT Switch

20,000 km Service Interval

Avantgarde Interior

AMG Exterior Package

Mirror Package

All-Season Tires

Run-Flat Tires

Weight Sensing System (WSS)

Velour Floor Mats

Power Lumbar Support



