C 400 4MATIC Sedan MY15

Ordering Designation: C400W4M Baumuster: 205.066	Revised: April 30, 2014	
FACTORY STANDARD EQUIPMENT		
INTERIOR		
Driver's Side Lumbar Support		
Front Armrest w/Storage Compartment		
Front Seatbelt Height Adjustment		
Interior Reading Lights		
Luggage Net		
Manual Tilt & Telescoping Steering Column		
Outside Temperature Display		
Power Windows w/Express Up &Down		
Remote Trunk Release		
EXTERIOR		
Automatic Headlamp Activation		
Power Adjustable Heated Exterior Mirrors		
Tinted Windows		
SAFETY/HANDLING		
ADAPTIVE BRAKE		
Acceleration Skid Control (ASR)		

	Agility Control Suspension		
	Anti-Lock Braking System (ABS)		
	ATTENTION ASSIST		
	Brake Assist (BAS)		
	Brake Pad Wear Indicator		
	Dual-Stage Front Airbags		
	Electronic Stability Program (ESP)		
	Front Side Airbags		
	Hill Start Assist		
	NECK-PRO Headrests		
	Seatbelt Tensioners w/Belt Force Limiters		
	Side Window Curtain Airbags		
MBC S	FANDARD EQUIPMENT		
CODE	DESCRIPTION	NOTES	
184	Factory Code		
218	Rear View Camera		
234	Passive Blind Spot Assist		
242	Power Adjustable Passenger's Seat		
249	Auto Dimming Mirrors (Rearview & Driver's Side)		

258	Collision Prevention Assist Plus		
264	License Plate Holder		
270	Factory Code		
274	Factory Code		
275	Memory Package w/Power Steering Column		
287	Split Folding Rear Seats		
294	Driver's Knee Air Bag		
299	PRE-SAFE		
301	Smoker's Package		
309	Cup Holders		
345	Rain Sensing Windshield Wipers		
413	Panoramic Sunroof		
427	7G-TRONIC PLUS Automatic Transmission		
440	Cruise Control		
460	Canada-Specific Equipment		
477	Tire Pressure Loss Warning System		
486	Sport Suspension		
500	Exterior Power Folding Mirrors		
522	Audio 20 CD with Touchpad	MP3 compatible - includes 2 USB ports in centre console	
551	Anti-Theft Alarm System		
580	THERMATIC Automatic Climate Control		

632	Partial LED Headlamp System		
634	First Aid Kit		
636	Collective Code		
668	Sea Packing		
670	Residual Engine Heat Usage (Rest Function)		
739	Aluminum/Piano Black Lacquer trim		
763	SmartKey Remote w/ Panic Button		
772	AMG Styling Package		
782	18" AMG 5-Spoke Wheels		
805	Model Year 2015 Designation		
818	Factory Code		
824	Additional Parts for Cold Countries		
873	Heated Front Seats		
875	Heated Windshield Washer System	Documentation needs to be fixed	
876	Interior Lighting Package		
877	Ambient Lighting	Includes U25	
887	Valet Trunk Locking	Allows driver to lock out trunk release and keyless access	
893	KEYLESS Start		
916	66 Litre Fuel Tank		
986	VIN On Vehicle		
989	VIN On Windshield		

12B	Factory Code	
1U3	Underbody Wax Protection	
1XX	ARTICO Upholstery	
2U3	Factory Code	
30P	Storage Package	
3U2	Factory Code	
51V	Tire Rating	
5P8	Factory Code	
B03	ECO Start/Stop Function	
B09	Refrigerant Compressor w/Magnetic Clutch	
B59	AGILITY SELECT Switch	
K14	20,000 km Service Interval	
P14	Avantgarde Interior	
P31	AMG Exterior Package	
P49	Mirror Package	
R02	All-Season Tires	
R66	Run-Flat Tires	
U10	Weight Sensing System (WSS)	
U12	Velour Floor Mats	
U22	Power Lumbar Support	